Villanova University Unofficial Transcript
STUDENT INFORMATION

Name : Deborah E. Ward
Birth Date: Aug 09, 1990
Student Type: Continuing
Curriculum Information

Current Program
College: Graduate School
Major and Department: Psychology, Psychology

***Transcript type:INTL is NOT Official ***

INSTITUTION CREDIT

College:

Major:

Student Type:
Academic Standing:

_Top_

Graduate School
Psychology
New First Time

Subject Course Campus Level Title Grade Credit Quality Start R
Hours Points and
End
Dates
PSY 8000 Graduate GS Seminar A 3.000 12.00
PSY 8050 Graduate GS Biopsychology B+ 3.000 9.99
PSY 8225 Graduate GS Psychopathology A- 3.000 11.01
Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points
Current Term: 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 33.00 3.67
Cumulative: 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 33.00 3.67

Unofficial Transcript

College:

Graduate School




Major:
Student Type:
Academic Standing:

Subject Course Campus Level Title

Psychology
Continuing

Grade Credit Quality Start R

Hours Points and

End
Dates

PSY 8100 Graduate GS Stat & Experimental Des A 3.000 12.00
PSY 8150 Graduate GS Cognitive Psychology A 3.000 12.00
PSY 8900 Graduate GS TOP:The Self A 3.000 12.00

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA

Hours Hours Hours Hours Points
Current Term: 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 36.00 4.00
Grand Cumulative: 18.000 18.000 18.000 18.000 69.00 3.83
Unofficial Transcript
TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (GRADUATE ARTS AND SCIENCES) -Top-

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA

Hours Hours Hours Hours Points
Total Institution: 18.000 18.000 18.000 18.000 69.00 3.83
Total Transfer: 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00
Overall: 18.000 18.000 18.000 18.000 69.00 3.83
Unofficial Transcript

Additional Comments
COURSES IN PROGRESS -Top-
College: Graduate School
Major: Psychology
Student Type: Continuing
Subject Course Campus Level Title Credit Hours Start and
End Dates

PSY 8400 Graduate GS Personality: Empirical Res 3.000
PSY 9032 Graduate GS  Thesis Direction I 3.000

Unofficial Transcript




Muhlenberg College Unofficial Academic Record

Current as of 05/27/2013

Hide ID & Name
ID: XX-XXXXXX Date: 05/27/13
Ms. Deborah Ward
XXX XXXXXX XXXX

XXXXXXXXXXX PA XXXXX
TRANSFER COURSE (S) Grade Term Crds
————— >From Temple University
REL0833 Race & Poverty in Amers (D) A sml0 1.00
Fall 2008
Course# Course Description Grade Attp Ernd
ARS-105-02 Photography I A 1.00 1.00
COM-201-01 Media & Society A 1.00 1.00
PED-050-10 Princpls of Fitness & Wellness S
PSY-101-02 Introductory Psychology A 1.00 1.00
RUS-101-00 Elementary Russian I A 1.00 1.00
Term GPA = 4.000/Term Units => 4.00 4.00
Cum GPA = 4.000/Cum Units => 4.00 4.00
Dean's List
Spring 2009
Course# Course Description Grade Attp Ernd
ARS-215-00 Photography & Digital Media A 1.00 1.00
FYS-244-00 First Year Sem: Body Dialogues A 1.00 1.00

***Writing Intensive***
HST-265-00 Soviet Russia A- 1.00 1.00
MTH-104-04 Statistical Methods A 1.00 1.00
MUS-060-00 College Choir S
A

RUS-102-00 Elementary Russian II 1.00 1.00
Term GPA = 3.940/Term Units => 5.00 5.00
Cum GPA = 3.966/Cum Units => 9.00 9.00

Dean's List

Fall 2009
Course# Course Description Grade Attp Ernd
ATH-111-00 Human Evolution A 1.00 1.00
MUS-060-00 College Choir S

PSY-103-01 Psychological Statistics A- 1.00 1.00



PSY-204-00
PSY-208-02
RUS-203-00

Spring 2010

Course#
MUS-060-00
PSY-104-02
PSY-203-00
PSY-270-02

RUS-204-00
RUS-401-00

Fall 2010
Course#
HST-263-00
MUS-060-00
PSY-213-02
PSY-309-00
RUS-302-00

RUS-320-00

Spring 2011
Course#
MUS-060-00
PHL-102-01
PSY-404-00
RUS-304-00

RUS-402-00

Summer 2011

Course##

Child Psychology A
Biological Psychology A
Intermediate Russian I A
Term GPA = 3.940/Term Units =>

Cum GPA = 3.957/Cum Units =>
Dean's List

Course Description Grade

College Choir S
Research Methods in Psychology A+
Personality Psychology A
Research Apprenticeship A
Disability Research

Intermediate Russian II A
19th C Russian Lit in Trans A
Term GPA = 4.000/Term Units =>

Cum GPA = 3.967/Cum Units =>
Dean's List

Course Description Grade

Imperial Russia A
College Choir S
Abnormal Psychology B+
Psychological Assessment A

Russian Convers & Composition A
Writing Intensive
Russian Culture & Civilization A
Term GPA = 3.860/Term Units =>
Cum GPA 3.944/Cum Units =>
Dean's List

Course Description Grade
College Choir S
Theories of Human Nature A

Advanced Lab - Clinical Rsrch A-
Writing Intensive

Adv Russian Convers & Compst A
Writing Intensive

20th C Russian Lit in Trans A+
Term GPA = 3.925/Term Units =>
Cum GPA = 3.941/Cum Units =>

Dean's List

Course Description Grade

.00
.00
.00
.00
14.0

(€ S S

Attp

0.50

18.50

Attp

1.00
1.00

23.50

Attp

27.50

Attp

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

SO e e

Ernd

=

.00
0.50

.00
.00
.50
.50

0 B

Ernd

1.00
1.00

1.00
5.00

Ernd

sy

.00
27.50

Ernd



ARS-305-82 Photography III A+ 1.00
REL-108-81 Mystical Encounters A 1.00
Term GPA = 4.000/Term Units => 2.00
Cum GPA = 3.945/Cum Units => 29.50
Fall 2011
Course# Course Description Grade Attp
MUS-060-00 College Choir S
PSY-316-00 Child Psychopathology A 1.00
PSY-975-01 Senior Thesis I A 1.00
Coping in Caregivers
RUS-970-00 Russian Ind Study/Research A 1.00
Russian Superstition
Term GPA = 4.000/Term Units => 3.00
Cum GPA = 3.950/Cum Units => 32.50
Dean's List
Spring 2012
Course# Course Description Grade Attp
MUS-060-00 College Choir S
PSY-205-00 Psychology of Adolescence A+ 1.00
PSY-976-00 Senior Thesis II A 1.00
Coping in Caregivers
RUS-970-00 Russian Ind Study/Research A 1.00
Russian Superstition
Term GPA = 4.000/Term Units => 3.00
Cum GPA = 3.954/Cum Units => 35.50
Dean's List
GRADUATION INFORMATION
Date: 05/20/12 Rank: 17 Out of 524
Degree: Bachelor of Arts
Honors: Summa Cum Laude
Major: Psychology
Russian Studies
GPA 3.954 Grade Points 140.4
Units: Grd 36.50 Erd 35.50 Attempted 35.50

ENDING FOOTNOTES
Phi Beta Kappa

with Honors in Psychology

.00
.00
.00
.50

© NP

Ernd

3.00

32.50

Ernd

35.50



Cumulative Totals - > Grad Ernd Attp Qpts GPA
36.50 35.50 35.50 140.4 3.954



