Villanova University Unofficial Transcript

STUDENT INFORMATION

Name: Deborah E. Ward
Birth Date: Aug 09, 1990
Student Type: Continuing

Curriculum Information

Current Program

College: Graduate School

Major and Department: Psychology, Psychology

***Transcript type:INTL is NOT Official ***

INSTITUTION CREDIT -Top-

Fall 2012

College:Graduate SchoolMajor:PsychologyStudent Type:New First Time

Academic Standing:

Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title	Grade	Credit Hours	Points	
PSY	8000	Graduate	GS	Seminar	Α	3.000	12.00	
PSY	8050	Graduate	GS	Biopsychology	B+	3.000	9.99	
PSY	8225	Graduate	GS	Psychopathology	A-	3.000	11.01	

	Attempt	Passed	Earned	GPA	Quality	GPA	
	Hours	Hours	Hours	Hours	Points		
m:	9.000	9.000	9.000	9.000	33.00	3.67	
) :	9.000	9.000	9.000	9.000	33.00	3.67	

Unofficial Transcript

Spring 2013

College: Graduate School

Major:	Psychology
Student Type:	Continuing

Academic Standing:

Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title			Grade			
PSY	8100	Graduate	GS	Stat & Ex	perimenta	al Des	Α	3.000	12.00	
PSY	8150	Graduate	GS	Cognitive	Psycholog	gy	Α	3.000	12.00	
PSY	8900	Graduate	GS	TOP:The	Self		Α	3.000	12.00	
				Attempt Hours	Passed Hours		GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA	
Current	Term:			9.000	9.000	9.000	9.000	36.00		4.00
Grand C	umulat	ive:		18.000	18.000	18.000	18.000	69.00		3.83

Unofficial Transcript

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (GRADUATE ARTS AND SCIENCES) -Top-								
	-	Passed Hours				GPA		
Total Institution:	18.000	18.000	18.000	18.000	69.00	3.83		
Total Transfer:	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.00	0.00		
Overall:	18.000	18.000	18.000	18.000	69.00	3.83		

Unofficial Transcript

Additional Comments

COURSES IN	PROGRESS	-To	o-
------------	----------	-----	----

Fall 2013

College:Graduate SchoolMajor:PsychologyStudent Type:Continuing

Subject	Course	Campus	Level	Title	Credit Hours	Start and End Dates
PSY	8400	Graduate	GS	Personality: Empirical Res	3.000	
PSY	9032	Graduate	GS	Thesis Direction I	3.000	

Unofficial Transcript

Muhlenberg College Unofficial Academic Record

Current as of 05/27/2013

Hide ID & Name

ID: XX-XXXXXX Date: 05/27/13

Ms. Deborah Ward

XXXXXXXXXX PA XXXXX

	TR	ANSFER	COU	RSE (S)		Grade	Term	Crds
>From	Temple	Univer	sity					
REL0833	Race &	Povert	y in	Amers	(D)	A	sm10	1.00

Fall 2008

Course#	Course Description	Grade	Attp	Ernd
ARS-105-02	Photography I	A	1.00	1.00
COM-201-01	Media & Society	A	1.00	1.00
PED-050-10	Princpls of Fitness & We	llness S		
PSY-101-02	Introductory Psychology	А	1.00	1.00
RUS-101-00	Elementary Russian I	А	1.00	1.00
	Term $GPA = 4.000/Term Un$	its =>	4.00	4.00
	Cum GPA = 4.000/Cum U	nits =>	4.00	4.00
	Dean's List			

Spring 2009

Course#	Course Description	Grade	Attp	Ernd
ARS-215-00	Photography & Digital Media	A	1.00	1.00
FYS-244-00	First Year Sem: Body Dialogu	ıes A	1.00	1.00
	Writing Intensive			
HST-265-00	Soviet Russia	A-	1.00	1.00
MTH-104-04	Statistical Methods	A	1.00	1.00
MUS-060-00	College Choir	S		
RUS-102-00	Elementary Russian II	A	1.00	1.00
	Term $GPA = 3.940/Term Units$	=>	5.00	5.00
	Cum GPA = 3.966/Cum Units	s =>	9.00	9.00
	Dean's List			

Fall 2009

Course#	Course Description	Grade	Attp	Ernd
ATH-111-00	Human Evolution	A	1.00	1.00
MUS-060-00	College Choir	S		
PSY-103-01	Psychological Statistics	A-	1.00	1.00

PSY-204-00	Child Psychology	A	1.00	1.00
PSY-208-02	Biological Psychology	A	1.00	1.00
RUS-203-00	Intermediate Russian I	A	1.00	1.00
	Term GPA = $3.940/\text{Term}$ Units	=>	5.00	5.00
	Cum GPA = 3.957/Cum Units	=>	14.00	14.00
	Dean's List			

Spring 2010

<i>Course#</i>	Course Description	Grade	Attp	Ernd
MUS-060-00	College Choir	S		
PSY-104-02	Research Methods in Psyc	chology A+	1.00	1.00
PSY-203-00	Personality Psychology	A	1.00	1.00
PSY-270-02	Research Apprenticeship	А	0.50	0.50
	Disability Research			
RUS-204-00	Intermediate Russian II	A	1.00	1.00
RUS-401-00	19th C Russian Lit in Tr	cans A	1.00	1.00
	Term $GPA = 4.000/Term Ur$	nits =>	4.50	4.50
	Cum GPA = 3.967 /Cum U	Jnits =>	18.50	18.50
	Dean's List			

Fall 2010

Course#	Course Description	Grade	Attp	Ernd
HST-263-00	Imperial Russia	A	1.00	1.00
MUS-060-00	College Choir	S		
PSY-213-02	Abnormal Psychology	B+	1.00	1.00
PSY-309-00	Psychological Assessment	A	1.00	1.00
RUS-302-00	Russian Convers & Composition	on A	1.00	1.00
	Writing Intensive			
RUS-320-00	Russian Culture & Civilizati	ion A	1.00	1.00
	Term GPA = 3.860/Term Units	=>	5.00	5.00
	Cum GPA = 3.944/Cum Units	=>	23.50	23.50
	Dean's List			

Spring 2011

Course#	Course Description	Grad	e Attp	Ernd
MUS-060-00	College Choir	S		
PHL-102-01	Theories of Human Natu:	re A	1.00	1.00
PSY-404-00	Advanced Lab - Clinical	l Rsrch A	- 1.00	1.00
	Writing Intensive			
RUS-304-00	Adv Russian Convers & 0	Compst A	1.00	1.00
	Writing Intensive			
RUS-402-00	20th C Russian Lit in '	Trans A	+ 1.00	1.00
	Term $GPA = 3.925/Term$	Units =>	4.00	4.00
	Cum GPA = 3.941/Cum	Units =	> 27.50	27.50
	Dean's List			

Summer 2011

ARS-305-82	Photography III	A+	1.00	1.00
REL-108-81	Mystical Encounters	A	1.00	1.00
	Term $GPA = 4.000/Term Units$	=>	2.00	2.00
	Cum GPA = 3.945/Cum Units	=>	29.50	29.50

Fall 2011

Course#	Course Description	Grade	Attp	Ernd
MUS-060-00	College Choir	S		
PSY-316-00	Child Psychopathology	A	1.00	1.00
PSY-975-01	Senior Thesis I	A	1.00	1.00
	Coping in Caregivers			
RUS-970-00	Russian Ind Study/Research	A	1.00	1.00
	Russian Superstition			
	Term GPA = 4.000/Term Units	s =>	3.00	3.00
	Cum GPA = 3.950/Cum Unit	:s =>	32.50	32.50
	Dean's List			

Spring 2012

<i>Course#</i>	Course Description	Grade	Attp	Ernd
MUS-060-00	College Choir	S		
PSY-205-00	Psychology of Adolescence	A+	1.00	1.00
PSY-976-00	Senior Thesis II	A	1.00	1.00
	Coping in Caregivers			
RUS-970-00	Russian Ind Study/Research	A	1.00	1.00
	Russian Superstition			
	Term $GPA = 4.000/Term Units$	=>	3.00	3.00
	Cum GPA = 3.954/Cum Unit	s =>	35.50	35.50
	Dean's List			

GRADUATION INFORMATION

Date: 05/20/12 Rank: 17 Out of 524

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Honors: Summa Cum Laude

Major: Psychology

Russian Studies

GPA 3.954 Grade Points 140.4

Units: Grd 36.50 Erd 35.50 Attempted 35.50

ENDING FOOTNOTES

Phi Beta Kappa with Honors in Psychology

Cumulative Totals - > Grad Ernd Attp Qpts GPA 36.50 35.50 35.50 140.4 3.954